© LSI INDUSTRIES INC.www. ls i - industr ies .com
Project Name  Fixture Type Cat#
© LSI INDUSTRIES INC.www. ls i - industr ies .com
Project Name  Fixture Type Cat#
R
O
U
N

70% lumen maintenance
HZ - Haze Clear
Ordering Information
LRD4R -
4" Residential
Downlight
Remodel
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
120 - 120 volt04 - 460 RT4R
RT4B
Luminaire
Prefix Color Temp.
LED
Source
BL - Black
WH - White
Reflector Finish Baffle
Optional
Metal Trim Ring FinishTrimVoltage
WH - White MO - Mocha
BK - Black CA - Cappuccino
SN - Satin Nickel CR - Chrome
AN - Antique Nickel NS - Natural Steel
AC - Antique Copper PB - Polished Brass
Example:  LRD4R- 04 - LED - 27 - 120 - Rt4R -  HZ - BL - WH
SELECTION:
LRD4R 04 LED
Light Engine
Lumens
  Height : 5-9/16”
 Ceiling Cut-out : 4-3/8”
4-1/8”
(105mm)
5-5/8”
(142.3mm)
12”
(305mm)
4-1/8”
(105mm)
Baffle
 (RT4B)
Painted Reflector
 (RT4R-WH)
7/13/17
463262
Cross-Out
© LSI INDUSTRIES INC.www. ls i - industr ies .com
Project Name  Fixture Type Cat#
R
O
U
N
D
R
E
M
O
D
E
L
Photometrics
LRD4R Features & Benefits
Housing
• Single wall aluminum housing gasketed for IC/Air-Tight in